AudioDesk Systeme 2021

Vinyl Cleaner Pro Grey, Red, Black or White unit

Vinyl Cleaner Pro

3+ units (price per unit)
5+ units (price per unit)
10+ units (price per unit)

Accessories

1 set Microfiber cleaning rolls( 4pcs)

1 Cleaning filter

1 cleaning concentrate

1 box cleaning concentrate (10 pcs)

1 set White wipers

1 set drive rings

1 st Acrylic filter cover

1 set Luftdaeksler

1 set 7" Single-kit for Vinyl Cleaner Pro
PSU for AudioDesk Systeme Vinyl Cleaner

CD Improver
CD Improver
3+ units (price per unit)

Accessories
Hardmetal knife blade
Drive Belt

Black pen

Vejl Udsalg SEK

34,300.00
34,300.00
34,300.00
34,300.00

750.00
175.00
175.00
1,675.00
175.00
250.00
375.00
650.00
3,425.00
650.00

13,725.00
13,725.00

550.00
75.00
75.00



